

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
 Project No.: COLM10(1)
 Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

State: CO
 County: MESA
 COLORADO NATIONAL MONUMENT

Opened at: FHWA Lakewood, CO
 By: Brenda McGehee
 Date: 04/28/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: LeeAnn Bush

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 05/03/06

Contract Awarded to: Kiewit Western company Date: 05/09/06

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Kiewit Western Company 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128	8,334,605.00	
Elam Construction, Inc. 1225 South 7th Street Grand Junction, CO 81501-7791	9,394,790.00	
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United 2273 River Road P.O. Box 3609 Grand Junction, CO 81502	9,409,777.00	
Engineer's Estimate	7,342,735.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	799,000.00	799,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			900,000.00	900,000.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			940,000.00	940,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			606,000.00	606,000.00
15202	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stakes			
	Kiewit Western Company		0.120	20,000.00	2,400.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			10,300.00	1,236.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			10,600.00	1,272.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	600.00
15203C	km	Centerline verification and staking			
	Kiewit Western Company		29.830	1,000.00	29,830.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			2,600.00	77,558.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			2,800.00	83,524.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,500.00	44,745.00
15204	Each	Drainage structure survey and staking			
	Kiewit Western Company		5	3,000.00	15,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			1,300.00	6,500.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			1,400.00	7,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	3,000.00
15206	LPSM	Retaining wall survey and staking			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			7,400.00	7,400.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			7,600.00	7,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15,000.00	15,000.00
15207	km	Grade finishing stakes			
	Kiewit Western Company		0.240	7,000.00	1,680.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			5,100.00	1,224.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			5,400.00	1,296.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,500.00	840.00
15216A	Each	Parking area survey and staking			
	Kiewit Western Company		1	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			2,400.00	2,400.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			2,400.00	2,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,700.00	2,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	300,000.00	300,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			69,000.00	69,000.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			144,000.00	144,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			120,000.00	120,000.00
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			26,000.00	26,000.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			24,000.00	24,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	5,000.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
	Kiewit Western Company		330	9.50	3,135.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			37.00	12,210.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			10.00	3,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	2,640.00
15732	m	Sediment log			
	Kiewit Western Company		222	20.00	4,440.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			62.00	13,764.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			38.00	8,436.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	5,550.00
15801	m3	Watering for dust control			
	Kiewit Western Company		1,600	50.00	80,000.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			23.00	36,800.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			8.00	12,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	12,800.00
20103	m2	Clearing and grubbing			
	Kiewit Western Company		1,950	5.00	9,750.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			10.00	19,500.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			4.00	7,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	9,750.00
20201B	m2	Selective clearing			
	Kiewit Western Company		110	7.00	770.00
	Elam Construction, Inc.			12.00	1,320.00
	Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United			30.00	3,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	1,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20204A	Each	Removal of individual trees			
		Kiewit Western Company	12	1,000.00	12,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		180.00	2,160.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		620.00	7,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	2,400.00
20301AK	Each	Removal of boulders			
		Kiewit Western Company	55	250.00	13,750.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		92.00	5,060.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		220.00	12,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	5,500.00
20301B	Each	Removal of signs			
		Kiewit Western Company	53	50.00	2,650.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		120.00	6,360.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		56.00	2,968.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,120.00
20301H	Each	Removal of pipe culverts			
		Kiewit Western Company	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		620.00	1,860.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,800.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,500.00
20301HE	Each	Removal of pipe end section			
		Kiewit Western Company	5	300.00	1,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		620.00	3,100.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		370.00	1,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		270.00	1,350.00
20302W	m	Removal of guardrail			
		Kiewit Western Company	240	8.80	2,112.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		10.00	2,400.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		11.00	2,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	2,640.00
20303PA	m2	Removal of asphalt pavement			
		Kiewit Western Company	3,100	10.00	31,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		5.00	15,500.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		12.00	37,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	9,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20310A	Each	Plug existing pipe			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	2,200.00	4,400.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		1,400.00	2,800.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		990.00	1,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	1,400.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Kiewit Western Company	250	40.00	10,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		100.00	25,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		44.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	5,000.00
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,590	50.00	79,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		89.00	141,510.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		90.00	143,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	52,470.00
20403B	m3	Unclassified borrow, contractor furnished			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,710	50.00	85,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		71.00	121,410.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		64.00	109,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	51,300.00
20429	m	Grade ditch			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,180	7.00	8,260.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		13.00	15,340.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		11.00	12,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	14,160.00
21101	m2	Roadway obliteration			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,020	10.00	10,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		13.00	13,260.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		14.00	14,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	8,160.00
25101B	m3	Placed riprap class 2			
		Kiewit Western Company	75	370.00	27,750.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		410.00	30,750.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		310.00	23,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	7,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101C	m3	Placed riprap class 3			
		Kiewit Western Company	35	200.00	7,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		450.00	15,750.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		325.00	11,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	4,025.00
25501	m2	Mechanically stabilized earth wall			
		Kiewit Western Company	112	2,000.00	224,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		670.00	75,040.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,640.00	183,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	112,000.00
25801	m2	Reinforced concrete retaining wall			
		Kiewit Western Company	46	3,600.00	165,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		5,100.00	234,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		2,160.00	99,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,250.00	57,500.00
26004F	Each	Soil nails, epoxy coated, 3.0 meter length			
		Kiewit Western Company	123	600.00	73,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		540.00	66,420.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		597.00	73,431.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	55,350.00
30304NP	m2	Road reconditioning, pulverize 150 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	9,500	4.50	42,750.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		10.00	95,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		10.00	95,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	28,500.00
30310	m2	Ditch reconditioning			
		Kiewit Western Company	12,500	8.00	100,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		14.00	175,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		32.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	137,500.00
30502K	m2	Aggregate-topsoil course, 100 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	450	60.00	27,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		120.00	54,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		20.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	4,050.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802B	t	Roadway aggregate method 2			
		Kiewit Western Company	2,430	35.00	85,050.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		27.00	65,610.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		33.00	80,190.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	85,050.00
40103PGDD	t	Asphalt cement grade PG 64-28			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,700	475.00	807,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		610.00	1,037,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		570.00	969,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		425.00	722,500.00
40105C	t	Antistrip additive type 3			
		Kiewit Western Company	285	155.00	44,175.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		200.00	57,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		220.00	62,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	57,000.00
40106ABBC	t	Superpave asphalt concrete pavement, 12.5 mm or 19 mm nominal maximum size aggregate, 0.3 to 3 million ESALs, type 2 pavement			
		Kiewit Western Company	28,300	77.00	2,179,100.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		53.00	1,499,900.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		60.00	1,698,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,698,000.00
40904AP	t	Emulsified asphalt grade HFMS-2P			
		Kiewit Western Company	3	360.00	1,080.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		540.00	1,620.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		2,200.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	4,500.00
40907SD	m2	Single course asphalt surface treatment grading D			
		Kiewit Western Company	1,760	9.00	15,840.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		11.00	19,360.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		10.00	17,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	4,400.00
40907SF	m2	Single course asphalt surface treatment grading F			
		Kiewit Western Company	440	18.00	7,920.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		22.00	9,680.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		15.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	1,100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40908BA	t	Fog seal grade CSS-1 or CSS-1h, SS-1 or SS-1h			
		Kiewit Western Company	60	450.00	27,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		620.00	37,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		800.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	18,000.00
41201CM	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
		Kiewit Western Company	55	320.00	17,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		540.00	29,700.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,200.00	66,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	22,000.00
41801AC	m2	Foamed asphalt stabilized base course, 150 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	230,600	4.05	933,930.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		8.50	1,960,100.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		7.40	1,706,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.50	1,498,900.00
41803A	t	Asphalt binder grade			
		Kiewit Western Company	2,310	350.00	808,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		570.00	1,316,700.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		495.00	1,143,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		425.00	981,750.00
41804	t	Cement			
		Kiewit Western Company	770	225.00	173,250.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		240.00	184,800.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		205.00	157,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	154,000.00
41805	LPSM	Approved mix designs required			
		Kiewit Western Company	ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		18,000.00	18,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		24,000.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
50202	m	Sealing joints and cracks			
		Kiewit Western Company	300	10.50	3,150.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		12.00	3,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		15.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
56602N	m2	Reinforced shotcrete, 150 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	115	100.00	11,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		330.00	37,950.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		375.00	43,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	17,250.00
60101	m3	Concrete			
		Kiewit Western Company	4	1,900.00	7,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		1,300.00	5,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,290.00	5,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	4,000.00
60104AP	Each	Concrete, headwall for 900 mm pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		3,500.00	7,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		3,600.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,200.00	4,400.00
60106	kg	Concrete coloring agent			
		Kiewit Western Company	25	50.00	1,250.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		10.00	250.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		12.00	300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,500.00
60201H	m	300 mm pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	12	800.00	9,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		270.00	3,240.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		250.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		105.00	1,260.00
60201K	m	450 mm pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	6	815.00	4,890.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		830.00	4,980.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		360.00	2,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	1,050.00
60201M	m	600 mm pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	8	2,500.00	20,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		970.00	7,760.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		540.00	4,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	1,520.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201MH	m	600 mm HDPE pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	34	2,800.00	95,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		890.00	30,260.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		400.00	13,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	7,140.00
60201P	m	900 mm pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	16	3,000.00	48,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		1,200.00	19,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		500.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		205.00	3,280.00
60206H	Each	End section for 300 mm pipe culvert , bituminous coated			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		250.00	500.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,600.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		275.00	550.00
60206KMB	Each	End section for 450 mm pipe culvert, corrugated metal, bituminous coated			
		Kiewit Western Company	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		370.00	370.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		500.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
60206MH	Each	End section for 600 mm HDPE pipe culvert			
		Kiewit Western Company	4	950.00	3,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		310.00	1,240.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		530.00	2,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	760.00
60206MMB	Each	End section for 600 mm pipe culvert, corrugated metal, bituminous coated			
		Kiewit Western Company	1	1,250.00	1,250.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		430.00	430.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		530.00	530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
60209MHD	Each	Elbow, 600 mm HDPE double walled			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	500.00	1,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		550.00	1,100.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		750.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		330.00	660.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60403A	Each	Inlet type 1			
		Kiewit Western Company	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		6,900.00	6,900.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,100.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,900.00	2,900.00
60405	Each	Manhole adjustment			
		Kiewit Western Company	13	1,000.00	13,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		740.00	9,620.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,600.00	20,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	6,500.00
60406	Each	Inlet adjustment			
		Kiewit Western Company	11	3,000.00	33,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		1,100.00	12,100.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		2,000.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	11,000.00
60409AB	Each	Metal frame and grate type B			
		Kiewit Western Company	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		3,100.00	3,100.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,400.00	1,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	500.00
60409H	Each	Safety grate			
		Kiewit Western Company	12	1,200.00	14,400.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		2,500.00	30,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		4,400.00	52,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	12,000.00
60703A	Each	Cleaning culverts in place			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		18,000.00	36,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		4,000.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	3,000.00
60808C	m2	Colored concrete swale gutter			
		Kiewit Western Company	60	200.00	12,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		150.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	3,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60901NC	m	Colored portland cement concrete curb, 150 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	2,000	60.00	120,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		81.00	162,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		82.00	164,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	160,000.00
60902NA	m	Portland colored cement concrete curb and gutter, 150 mm depth			
		Kiewit Western Company	220	110.00	24,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		85.00	18,700.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		88.00	19,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	22,000.00
61502B	m2	Portland cement concrete drive pad			
		Kiewit Western Company	75	175.00	13,125.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		160.00	12,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		170.00	12,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	9,375.00
61701DDAB	m	Guardrail system G4, type 4, class A (wood posts)			
		Kiewit Western Company	600	56.50	33,900.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		65.00	39,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		70.00	42,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	45,000.00
61702FL	Each	Terminal section type flared			
		Kiewit Western Company	8	1,900.00	15,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		2,200.00	17,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		2,400.00	19,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,750.00	14,000.00
61901FA	m	Fence temporary construction			
		Kiewit Western Company	460	30.00	13,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		4.00	1,840.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		4.00	1,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	9,200.00
62005	m	Remove and reset stone masonry guardwall			
		Kiewit Western Company	20	1,500.00	30,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		460.00	9,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,400.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10(1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201AE	Hour	Dump truck, 8 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Kiewit Western Company	40	85.00	3,400.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		95.00	3,800.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		90.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,800.00
62201B	Hour	Backhoe			
		Kiewit Western Company	20	90.00	1,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		110.00	2,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		90.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,200.00
62201CD	Hour	Wheel loader, 2 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
		Kiewit Western Company	30	120.00	3,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		140.00	4,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		130.00	3,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	3,000.00
62201LA	Hour	Motor grader, 2.4 meter minimum blade			
		Kiewit Western Company	40	120.00	4,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		110.00	4,400.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		130.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00
62201M	Hour	Hydraulic excavator			
		Kiewit Western Company	20	160.00	3,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		170.00	3,400.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		160.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	2,400.00
62301	Hour	General labor			
		Kiewit Western Company	80	50.00	4,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		47.00	3,760.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		40.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	2,400.00
62403	m3	Furnishing and placing topsoil			
		Kiewit Western Company	640	70.00	44,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		81.00	51,840.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		99.00	63,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	48,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62502B	m2	Seeding, hydraulic method			
		Kiewit Western Company	5,000	0.50	2,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		0.50	2,500.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	17,500.00
62505B	m2	Mulching, hydraulic method			
		Kiewit Western Company	5,000	0.70	3,500.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		0.80	4,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1.30	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	17,500.00
63001	Hour	Hired technical services			
		Kiewit Western Company	50	100.00	5,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		330.00	16,500.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		90.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	7,500.00
63003	Hour	Additional surveying services			
		Kiewit Western Company	100	130.00	13,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		160.00	16,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		160.00	16,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		235.00	23,500.00
63301	Each	Sign installation			
		Kiewit Western Company	56	235.00	13,160.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		270.00	15,120.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		300.00	16,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	14,000.00
63307G	Each	Delineators flexible			
		Kiewit Western Company	200	55.00	11,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		63.00	12,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		70.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	8,000.00
63308A	Each	Removing and resetting sign			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	100.00	200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		230.00	460.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		30.00	60.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63403B	L	Pavement markings type B			
		Kiewit Western Company	5,100	11.50	58,650.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		13.00	66,300.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		11.00	56,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	10,200.00
63406	Each	Pavement markings, symbols			
		Kiewit Western Company	10	260.00	2,600.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		300.00	3,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		50.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	3,000.00
63505B	Each	Barricade type 2			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	600.00	1,200.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		54.00	108.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		60.00	120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	200.00
63506	Each	Cone			
		Kiewit Western Company	100	8.50	850.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		12.00	1,200.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		20.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.25	1,425.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		Kiewit Western Company	46	63.00	2,898.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		30.00	1,380.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		40.00	1,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	5,290.00
63508	Each	Drum			
		Kiewit Western Company	30	63.00	1,890.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		24.00	720.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		30.00	900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,500.00
63509	Hour	Flagger			
		Kiewit Western Company	2,000	40.00	80,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		31.00	62,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		33.00	66,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	60,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10 (1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63510	Hour	Pilot car			
		Kiewit Western Company	800	100.00	80,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		42.00	33,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		60.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	36,000.00
63511	m	Temporary concrete barrier			
		Kiewit Western Company	60	300.00	18,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		160.00	9,600.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		180.00	10,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	5,400.00
63512	m	Moving temporary concrete barrier			
		Kiewit Western Company	60	150.00	9,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		300.00	18,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		80.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		27.00	1,620.00
63515	km	Temporary pavement markings			
		Kiewit Western Company	60.000	680.00	40,800.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		800.00	48,000.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		1,020.00	61,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	27,000.00
63520	Each	Vertical panel			
		Kiewit Western Company	30	63.00	1,890.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		36.00	1,080.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		40.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,500.00
63521A	Each	Warning light type A			
		Kiewit Western Company	10	63.00	630.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		6.00	60.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		10.00	100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	250.00
63521B	Each	Warning light type B			
		Kiewit Western Company	10	790.00	7,900.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		6.00	60.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		10.00	100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		209.00	2,090.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/28/06

Schedule: A

Project No.: COLM10(1)

Project Name: RIM ROCK DRIVE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521C	Each	Warning light type C			
		Kiewit Western Company	10	65.00	650.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		6.00	60.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		10.00	100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.50	465.00
63615	Each	Traffic detector wire loop			
		Kiewit Western Company	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
		Elam Construction, Inc.		2,400.00	4,800.00
		Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United		8,400.00	16,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	2,000.00